UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

Note:

1

BBA (Hons.) (Afternoon)

(Semester System)

Session 2014 — 2018

(Afternoon) Semester System, Session 2014 — 2018 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 4600.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will
be issued under the Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal

activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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The result of the following candidates of Bachelor in Business Administration (Hons.)

Specialization

Roll No. Reqgd. No. Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA

Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab, (Gujranwala Campus)

BB14101  2013-pwg-53  Nimra Zafar Igbal Pass 3673 80
D/o Zafar Igbal

BB14102 2014-ug-87  Kashaf Malik Pass 3814 83
D/o Muhammad Malik

BB14103 2014-z-54261 Muhammad Haider Pass 3714 81
S/o Abid Hussain

BB14104  2014-ug-88  Farwa Nawaz Left The Course in 2nd Semester
D/o Muhammad Nawaz

BB14105 2014-ug-89  Kashaf Ahmad Nawaz Pass 3869 85
D/o Ahmad Nawaz Khan

BB14106 2014-ug-90  Komal Pass 3854 84
D/o Muhammad Anwar

BB14107 2014-ug-91  Kaynat Gull Pass 3748 82
D/o Arshad Mansha Masih

BB14108 2014-ug-92  Hafiz Ahmed Ali Left The Course in 1st Semester
S/o Abdul Rashid

BB14109 2014-ug-93  Gulzar Ahmad Pass 3289 72
S/o Muhammad Bashir

BB14110 2014-ug-94  Fatima Afzal Pass 3753 82
D/o Muhammad Afzal

BB14111 2014-ug-95  Muhammad Wagar Habib Pass 3190 70
S/o Habib Shah Khatak

BB14112 2014-ug-96  Rabia Shahzadi Exit After 4th Semester
D/o Shaikh Ishfag Hussain

BB14113 2014-ug-97  Sana Raza Pass 3776 83
D/o Raza Ullah

BB14114 2014-ug-98  Muhammad Usama Shoaib Pass 3749 82
S/o Muhammad Shoaib

BB14115 2014-ug-99  Ameer Hamza Pass 3338 73
S/o Abdul Sattar

BB14116  2013-egc-13  Aisha Altaf Pass 3627 79
D/o Altaf Hussain

BB14117  2014-ug-100  Fasi Ul Hasan Dropped in 1st Semester
S/o Syed Abid Hussain
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Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab,
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Specialization

(Gujranwala Campus)

BB14118

BB14119

BB14120

BB14121

BB14122

BB14123

BB14124

BB14125

BB14126

BB14127

BB14128

BB14129

BB14130

BB14131

BB14132

BB14133

BB14134

BB14135

BB14136

BB14137

BB14138

BB14139

BB14140

BB14141

BB14142

BB14143

Prepared by

2013-pcg-365
2014-ug-101
2014-ug-102
2014-ug-103
2014-ug-104
2014-ug-105
2014-ug-106
2014-ug-107
2014-ug-108
2014-ug-109
2014-ug-110
2014-ug-111
2014-ug-112
2014-ug-113
2014-ug-114
2014-ug-115
2014-ug-116
2014-ug-117
2014-ug-118
2014-ug-119
2014-ug-120
2014-ug-121
2014-ug-122
2014-ug-123
2014-ug-124

2014-ug-125

Usman Ali
S/o Khalid Mahmood

Sultan Safdar
S/o Safdar Ali

Aneeza Khalid
D/o Khalid Muhammad Sadiq

Ali Haider
S/o Muhammad Naeem

Muhammad Tayyab Shahzad
S/o Muhammad Shahid

Hassan Asghar
S/o Asghar Ali

Nabeel Hassan
S/o Muhammad Irshad

Mugaddas Javed
D/o Javed Akhter

Zaryab Adeel Ashraf
S/o Chaudry Abid Mehmood

Mashal Shahid

D/o Muhammad Shahid Nadeem

Umar Fiaz
S/o Fiaz Hussain

Nimra Fajar
D/o Dr Zaka Ullah Jamil

Ifra ljaz
D/o ljaz Ahmad

Tehseen khalid
S/o Haji Muhammad Khalid

Abaid Ullah
S/o Khalid Saeed

Zill E Fatima
D/o Naseer Ahmed

Hajra Tariq
D/o Khawaja Shah Jahan Tariq

Muazam Siddiqi
S/o Ghulam Mustafa

Nughza Hanif Bajwa
D/o Muhammad Hanif Bajwa

Islam Ullah
S/o Ch Fateh Muhammad

Nida Anwar
D/o Muhammad Anwar

Shanza Amir
D/o Amir Shahzad

Maham ljaz
D/o Muhammad ljaz

Fiza Shoaib
D/o Haji Muhammad Shoaib

Raja Usman llyas
S/o Muhammad Ilyas

Tanzeela
D/o Muhammad Anwar
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Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA Specialization

Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab, (Gujranwala Campus)

BB14144  2014-ug-126  Usman Ahmed Pass 3622 79 350 HRM
S/o Naseem Igbal

BB14145  2014-ug-127 Rahima Dar Pass 3642 80 3.52  FINANCE
D/o Tahir Mehmood Dar

BB14146  2014-ug-128  Waseem Munir Pass 3589 80 344 HRM
S/o Muhammad Munir

BB14147  2014-ug-129  Amaar Mehmood Dar Pass 3666 80 355 HRM
S/o Naseem Mehmood Dar

BB14148  2014-ug-130  Ayesha Latif Pass 3752 82 3.67 MARKETING
D/o Haji M Latif

BB14149  2014-ug-131  Asma Saif Ullah Pass 3219 70 2.84  FINANCE
D/o Saif Ullah

BB14150 2014-ug-132  Saba Khalid Pass 3605 80 345 FINANCE
D/o Khalid Mehmood Butt

BB14151  2014-ug-133  Misha Pass 3667 80 3,53 HRM
D/o Muhammad Akhtar

BB14152  2014-ug-134  Uzair Ahmad Raja Pass 3296 72 299 FINANCE
S/o ljaz Ahmad Raja

BB14153  2014-ug-135 Agsa Ejaz Pass 3638 80 351 HRM
D/o Ejaz Ahmed

BB14154  2014-ug-136  Amina Javed Pass 3466 76 3.23  FINANCE
D/o Arshad Javed

BB14155  2014-ug-137 Momina Saleem Pass 3520 7 3.34 HRM
D/o Muhmmad Saleem Mughal

BB14156  2014-ug-138 Iram Sohail Pass 3276 72 297 FINANCE
D/o Sohail Ahmad

BB14157  2014-ug-139  Nimra Dawood Pass 3597 79 345 HRM
D/o Muhammad Dawood

BB14158 2014-ecg-255 Ayesha Igbal Pass 3601 79 347 HRM
D/o Muhammad Igbal

BB14159  2014-ug-140  Momina Shahid Pass 3393 74 3.15 MARKETING
D/o Shahid Nadeem

BB14160  2014-ug-141  Igra Mobeen Pass 3174 69 2.80 FINANCE

D/o Muhammad Avrif

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 07-08 /2018.
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(Umair /Zaheer)




