UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

Notification	No	<u> </u>
--------------	----	----------

BBA (Hons.) (Afternoon) (Semester System) Session 2014 – 2018

The result of the following candidates of Bachelor in Business Administration (Hons.) (Afternoon) Semester System, Session 2014 – 2018 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 4600.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd	OPM	CGPA	Specialization	
	Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab, (Gujranwala Campus)							
BB14101	2013-pwg-53	Nimra Zafar Iqbal D/o Zafar Iqbal	Pass	3673	80	3.55	HRM	
BB14102	2014-ug-87	Kashaf Malik D/o Muhammad Malik	Pass	3814	83	3.73	FINANCE	
BB14103	2014-z-54261	Muhammad Haider S/o Abid Hussain	Pass	3714	81	3.56	FINANCE	
BB14104	2014-ug-88	Farwa Nawaz D/o Muhammad Nawaz	Left The Course in 2nd Semester					
BB14105	2014-ug-89	Kashaf Ahmad Nawaz D/o Ahmad Nawaz Khan	Pass	3869	85	3.82	HRM	
BB14106	2014-ug-90	Komal D/o Muhammad Anwar	Pass	3854	84	3.78	FINANCE	
BB14107	2014-ug-91	Kaynat Gull D/o Arshad Mansha Masih	Pass	3748	82	3.67	HRM	
BB14108	2014-ug-92	Hafiz Ahmed Ali S/o Abdul Rashid	Left The Course in 1st Semester					
BB14109	2014-ug-93	Gulzar Ahmad S/o Muhammad Bashir	Pass	3289	72	2.97	FINANCE	
BB14110	2014-ug-94	Fatima Afzal D/o Muhammad Afzal	Pass	3753	82	3.67	HRM	
BB14111	2014-ug-95	Muhammad Waqar Habib S/o Habib Shah Khatak	Pass	3190	70	2.76	FINANCE	
BB14112	2014-ug-96	Rabia Shahzadi D/o Shaikh Ishfaq Hussain	Exit After 4th Semester					
BB14113	2014-ug-97	Sana Raza D/o Raza Ullah	Pass	3776	83	3.73	MARKETING	
BB14114	2014-ug-98	Muhammad Usama Shoaib S/o Muhammad Shoaib	Pass	3749	82	3.61	FINANCE	
BB14115	2014-ug-99	Ameer Hamza S/o Abdul Sattar	Pass	3338	73	3.07	HRM	
BB14116	2013-egc-13	Aisha Altaf D/o Altaf Hussain	Pass	3627	79	3.49	FINANCE	
BB14117	2014-ug-100	Fasi Ul Hasan S/o Syed Abid Hussain	Dropped in 1st Semester					
Prepared by	У		Cl	necked by Asstt_				

(Umair /Zaheer)

Bell-118 2013-pcg-365 Sci Khaild Malmood Pass 3360 74 3.07 MARKETING Sci Khaild Malmood Pass 3360 74 3.07 MARKETING Pass 3360 74 3.07 MARKETING Pass 3360 74 3.07 MARKETING Pass 3427 75 3.23 FINANCE Pass 3016 66 2.51 MRM Pass 3579 78 3.43 MARKETING Pass 3579 78 3.43 MARKETING Pass 3579 78 3.43 MARKETING Pass 3410 75 3.16 MRM Pass 3369 74 3.09 FINANCE Pass 3369 74 3369 FINANCE Pass 3369 FINANCE Pass 3369 FINANCE Pass 74 FINANCE F	Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	CGPA	Specialization	
So Khalid Mahmood Sultang Saidar So Saidar Aii So Chalid Muhammad Saliq Pass 3427 75 3.23 FINANCE Finance Finance So Muhammad Naeem So Muhammad Naeem So Muhammad Naeem So Muhammad Shahid Pass 3016 66 2.51 HRM So Muhammad Shahid Pass 3016 66 2.51 HRM So Muhammad Shahid Pass 3016 67 2.51 HRM So Muhammad Shahid Pass 3579 78 3.43 MARKETING So Muhammad Irshah Pass 3579 78 3.43 MARKETING Pass 3410 75 3.16 HRM Pass Pass							- 0-		
Sci Safdar Ali	BB14118	2013-pcg-365		Pass	3360	74	3.07	MARKETING	
BB14121 2014-ug-103	BB14119	2014-ug-101		Left The Course in 1st Semester					
BB14122	BB14120	2014-ug-102		Pass	3427	75	3.23	FINANCE	
Si/o Muhammad Shahid Bil 14123 2014-ug-105 Sakghar Si/o Maghar Ali Bil 14124 2014-ug-106 Sakghar Si/o Mahammad Irshad Pass 3579 78 3.43 MARKETING Si/o Muhammad Irshad Pass 3410 75 3.16 HRM Bil 14125 2014-ug-107 Muqaddas Javed Do Javed Akhter Dropped in 1st Semester Si/o Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3365 74 3.09 FINANCE Dropped in 1st Semester Si/o Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3365 74 3.09 FINANCE Dropped in 1st Semester Si/o Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3362 82 3.66 HRM Si/o Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3362 82 3.66 HRM Si/o Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3362 82 3.66 HRM Si/o Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3362 82 3.66 HRM Si/o Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3362 82 3.66 HRM Si/o Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3362 82 3.66 HRM Si/o Haji Muhammad Khalid Pass 3083 68 2.62 FINANCE Si/o Haji Muhammad Khalid Pass 3083 68 2.62 FINANCE FINANCE Si/o Haji Muhammad Khalid Pass 3650 80 3.52 FINANCE FINANC	BB14121	2014-ug-103		Exit After 4th Semester					
Sio Asghar Ali Sio Asghar Ali Sio Asghar Ali Sio Asghar Ali Sio Muhammad Irshad Sio Muhammad Shahid Nadeen Pass 3410 75 3.16 HRM	BB14122	2014-ug-104		Pass	3016	66	2.51	HRM	
BB14125 2014-ug-108 Zaryab Adeel Ashraf Dropped in 1st Semester S/O Chaddry Abid Mehmood S/O Finance Pass 3365 74 3.09 Finance Finance	BB14123	2014-ug-105		Dropped i	in 1st Semester				
BB14126 2014-ug-108 Zaryab Adeel Ashraf Sco Chaudry Abid Mehmood Sco Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3365 74 3.09 FINANCE Sco Chaudry Abid Mehmood Pass 3365 74 3.09 FINANCE FINANCE Sco Fiaz Hussain Pass 3762 82 3.66 HRM Pass 3762 82 3.66 HRM Pass 3762 82 3.66 HRM Pass Pass 3762 82 3.66 HRM Pass P	BB14124	2014-ug-106		Pass	3579	78	3.43	MARKETING	
Scholardry Abid Mehmood Pass 3365 74 3.09 FINANCE	BB14125	2014-ug-107		Pass	3410	75	3.16	HRM	
BB14128 2014-ug-110 Umar Fiaz Dropped S/o Fiaz Hussain S/o Fiaz Hussain Pass 3762 82 3.66 HRM S/o Dr Zaka Ullah Jamil Exit After 4th Semester D/o Dr Zaka Ullah Jamil Dropped in 1st Semester S/o Haji Muhammad Khalid Dropped in 1st Semester S/o Haji Muhammad Khalid S/o Khalid Saeed Pass 3083 68 2.62 FINANCE S/o Haji Muhammad Khalid Pass 3083 68 2.62 FINANCE S/o Haji Muhammad Khalid Pass 3650 80 3.52 FINANCE S/o Khalid Saeed Pass 3643 80 3.5 HRM S/o Khalid Saeed Pass 3643 80 3.5 HRM S/o Khalid Saeed Pass 3643 80 3.5 HRM S/o Khalid Saeed Pass S/o	BB14126	2014-ug-108	•	Dropped in 1st Semester					
So Fiaz Hussain	BB14127	2014-ug-109			3365	74	3.09	FINANCE	
BB14130 2014-ug-112 If at Jiaz D/o Ijaz Ahmad Dropped in 1st Semester D/o Ijaz Ahmad Dropped in 1st Semester S/o Haji Muhammad Khalid S/o Haji Muhammad Khalid S/o Haji Muhammad Khalid Pass 3083 68 2.62 FINANCE S/o Khalid Saeed Pass 3650 80 3.52 FINANCE S/o Khalid Saeed Pass 3650 80 3.52 FINANCE S/o Khalid Saeed Pass 3643 80 3.5 FINANCE D/o Khawaja Shah Jahan Tariq Pass 3643 80 3.5 HRM D/o Khawaja Shah Jahan Tariq D/o Muhammad Hanif Bajwa D/o Muhammad Hanif Bajwa BB14136 2014-ug-117 Muazam Siddiqi S/o Ch Fateh Muhammad Pass 3336 73 3.02 HRM D/o Muhammad Anwar Pass 3336 73 3.02 HRM D/o Muhammad Anwar Pass 3671 80 3.56 FINANCE D/o Muhammad Hanif Bajwa Dropped D/o Amir Shahzad Pass 3639 80 3.52 HRM D/o Muhammad Jiaz Pass 3639 80 3.52 HRM D/o Haji Muhammad Shoaib Pass 3639 80 3.52 HRM D/o Haji Muhammad Shoaib Pass 3639 80 3.52 HRM D/o Haji Muhammad Ilyas Pass 3639 80 3.52 FINANCE D/o Muhammad Ilyas D/o Haji Muhammad Ilyas Pass 3443 75 3.22 FINANCE D/o Muhammad Ilyas D/o Muhammad Ilyas Pass 3443 75 3.22 FINANCE D/o Muhammad Ilyas Pass 3443 75 3.22 FINANCE D/o Muhammad Ilyas D/o Muhammad Ilyas Pass 3443 75 3.22 FINANCE D/o Muhammad Ilyas D/o Muhamm	BB14128	2014-ug-110		Dropped					
BB14131 2014-ug-113 Tehseen khalid S/o Khalid Saeed Pass 3083 68 2.62 FINANCE	BB14129	2014-ug-111	3	Pass	3762	82	3.66	HRM	
So Haji Muhammad Khalid Pass 3083 68 2.62 FINANCE So Khalid Saeed Pass 3083 68 2.62 FINANCE So Khalid Saeed Pass 3650 80 3.52 FINANCE Pass 3643 80 3.5 HRM Pass 3643 Pass 3643 Pass 3643 Pass Pass 3643 Pass Pass 3643 Pass	BB14130	2014-ug-112	3	Exit After 4th Semester					
S/o Khalid Saeed Pass 3650 80 3.52 FINANCE	BB14131	2014-ug-113		Dropped in 1st Semester					
D/o Naseer Ahmed BB14134 2014-ug-116 Hajra Tariq D/o Khawaja Shah Jahan Tariq D/o Khawaja Shah Jahan Tariq Dropped in 1st Semester S/o Ghulam Mustafa BB14135 2014-ug-117 Muazam Siddiqi S/o Ghulam Mustafa R.L D/o Muhammad Hanif Bajwa BB14137 2014-ug-119 Islam Ullah Exit After 4th Semester S/o Ch Fateh Muhammad Exit After 4th Semester S/o Ch Fateh Muhammad BB14138 2014-ug-120 Nida Anwar D/o Muhammad Anwar D/o Muhammad Anwar D/o Amir Shahzad D/o Amir Shahzad D/o Amir Shahzad D/o Amir Shahzad BB14140 2014-ug-122 Maham Ijaz D/o Amir Shahzad D/o Muhammad Ijaz Pass 3639 80 3.56 FINANCE BB14141 2014-ug-122 Fiza Shoaib D/o Haji Muhammad Shoaib D/o Haji Muhammad Shoaib D/o Haji Muhammad Ilyas D/o Muhammad Anwar Prepared by	BB14132	2014-ug-114		Pass	3083	68	2.62	FINANCE	
D/o Khawaja Shah Jahan Tariq	BB14133	2014-ug-115		Pass	3650	80	3.52	FINANCE	
S/o Ghulam Mustafa S/o Ghulam Mustafa S/o Ch Fueh Muhammad Hanif Bajwa D/o Muhammad Hanif Bajwa BB14137 2014-ug-119 Islam Ullah S/o Ch Fateh Muhammad Exit After 4th Semester S/o Ch Fateh Muhammad Pass 3336 73 3.02 HRM	BB14134	2014-ug-116		Pass	3643	80	3.5	HRM	
BB14137 2014-ug-119 Islam Ullah Exit After 4th Semester S/o Ch Fateh Muhammad	BB14135	2014-ug-117	*	Dropped in 1st Semester					
S/o Ch Fateh Muhammad Pass 3336 73 3.02 HRM	BB14136	2014-ug-118		R.L					
BB14139 2014-ug-121 Shanza Amir Dropped D/o Amir Shahzad BB14140 2014-ug-122 Maham Ijaz Pass 3671 80 3.56 FINANCE BB14141 2014-ug-123 Fiza Shoaib Pass 3639 80 3.52 HRM D/o Haji Muhammad Shoaib BB14142 2014-ug-124 Raja Usman Ilyas Left The Course in 2nd Semester S/o Muhammad Ilyas BB14143 2014-ug-125 Tanzeela D/o Muhammad Anwar Prepared by Checked by Asstt	BB14137	2014-ug-119		Exit After 4th Semester					
BB14140 2014-ug-122 Maham Ijaz Pass 3671 80 3.56 FINANCE BB14141 2014-ug-123 Fiza Shoaib Pass 3639 80 3.52 HRM BB14142 2014-ug-124 Raja Usman Ilyas Left The Course in 2nd Semester S/o Muhammad Ilyas BB14143 2014-ug-125 Tanzeela Pass 3443 75 3.22 FINANCE Prepared by Checked by Asstt	BB14138	2014-ug-120		Pass	3336	73	3.02	HRM	
BB14141 2014-ug-123 Fiza Shoaib Pass 3639 80 3.52 HRM BB14142 2014-ug-124 Raja Usman Ilyas Left The Course in 2nd Semester S/o Muhammad Ilyas BB14143 2014-ug-125 Tanzeela Pass 3443 75 3.22 FINANCE D/o Muhammad Anwar Prepared by Checked by Asstt	BB14139	2014-ug-121		Dropped					
BB14142 2014-ug-124 Raja Usman Ilyas Left The Course in 2nd Semester S/o Muhammad Ilyas BB14143 2014-ug-125 Tanzeela Pass 3443 75 3.22 FINANCE D/o Muhammad Anwar Prepared by Checked by Asstt	BB14140	2014-ug-122	· ·	Pass	3671	80	3.56	FINANCE	
S/o Muhammad Ilyas BB14143 2014-ug-125 Tanzeela Pass 3443 75 3.22 FINANCE D/o Muhammad Anwar Prepared by Checked by Asstt	BB14141	2014-ug-123		Pass	3639	80	3.52	HRM	
D/o Muhammad Anwar Prepared by Checked by Asstt	BB14142	2014-ug-124	•	Left The Course in 2nd Semester					
	BB14143	2014-ug-125		Pass	3443	75	3.22	FINANCE	
(1 100000 / 400000)	Prepared by		-1 \	Ch	ecked by Asstt_				

(Umair /Zaheer)

			3					
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	CGPA	Specialization	
Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab, (Gujranwala Campus)								
BB14144	2014-ug-126	Usman Ahmed S/o Naseem Iqbal	Pass	3622	79	3.50	HRM	
BB14145	2014-ug-127	Rahima Dar D/o Tahir Mehmood Dar	Pass	3642	80	3.52	FINANCE	
BB14146	2014-ug-128	Waseem Munir S/o Muhammad Munir	Pass	3589	80	3.44	HRM	
BB14147	2014-ug-129	Amaar Mehmood Dar S/o Naseem Mehmood Dar	Pass	3666	80	3.55	HRM	
BB14148	2014-ug-130	Ayesha Latif D/o Haji M Latif	Pass	3752	82	3.67	MARKETING	
BB14149	2014-ug-131	Asma Saif Ullah D/o Saif Ullah	Pass	3219	70	2.84	FINANCE	
BB14150	2014-ug-132	Saba Khalid D/o Khalid Mehmood Butt	Pass	3605	80	3.45	FINANCE	
BB14151	2014-ug-133	Misha D/o Muhammad Akhtar	Pass	3667	80	3.53	HRM	
BB14152	2014-ug-134	Uzair Ahmad Raja S/o Ijaz Ahmad Raja	Pass	3296	72	2.99	FINANCE	
BB14153	2014-ug-135	Aqsa Ejaz D/o Ejaz Ahmed	Pass	3638	80	3.51	HRM	
BB14154	2014-ug-136	Amina Javed D/o Arshad Javed	Pass	3466	76	3.23	FINANCE	
BB14155	2014-ug-137	Momina Saleem D/o Muhmmad Saleem Mughal	Pass	3520	77	3.34	HRM	
BB14156	2014-ug-138	Iram Sohail D/o Sohail Ahmad	Pass	3276	72	2.97	FINANCE	
BB14157	2014-ug-139	Nimra Dawood D/o Muhammad Dawood	Pass	3597	79	3.45	HRM	
BB14158	2014-ecg-255	Ayesha Iqbal D/o Muhammad Iqbal	Pass	3601	79	3.47	HRM	
BB14159	2014-ug-140	Momina Shahid D/o Shahid Nadeem	Pass	3393	74	3.15	MARKETING	
BB14160	2014-ug-141	Iqra Mobeen D/o Muhammad Arif	Pass	3174	69	2.80	FINANCE	

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The ____07-08 ___/2018.

Prepared by _____(Umair /Zaheer)

Checked by Asstt______